
S. 

No. 

2 

3 

4 

6 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

Name of Students 

Aastha Chandrakar 

Akshita Bajpai 
Akshita Singh 

Anshuman Verma 

Dilip Kumar Chaturvedi 
Hritvick Mishra 

Kajal Chandrakar 
Leena Sahu 

Neelam Chaudhary 
Neha Sahu 

Shrishti Sahu 

Shubham Sharma 

Ujala Sharma 
Vaibhavshree Chandekar 

Pratibha Sahu 

Faculty's Signature 

SCHOOL OF STUDIES IN ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE 
Pt. Ravishankar Shukla University, Raipur (C. G.) 

((Environmental Pollution and 
control: Air and Water) 

Faculty- Dr.Shobhana Ramteke 

No. of Periods 

18/23 

17/23 

18/23 

21/23 

19/23 

11/23 

18/23 

20/23 
21/23 

17/23 

19/23 

18/23 

Paper 1 

18/23 

17/23 

0/23 

Percentage 

78% 

74% 

78% 

91% 

83% 

48% 

78% 

87% 
91% 

74% 

83% 

78% 

78% 

74% 

0% 

ATTENDANCE REPORT 
MONTH OF MARCH 2025 

SEMESTER- II 

Paper 2 
(Meteorology and Climatology) 

Faculty- Mr.Sudheer Bhoi 

No. of Periods 

17/23 

18/23 

19/23 

21/23 

19/23 

11/23 

18/23 

20/23 
21/23 

17/23 

19/23 

18/23 

18/23 

17/23 

0/23 

Percentage 
74% 

78% 

83% 

91% 

83% 
48% 

78% 

87% 

91% 

74% 

83% 

78% 

78% 

74% 

0% 

Paper 3 
(Environmental Geoscience) 

Faculty- Mr. Chunendra Kashyap 

No. of Periods 

17/23 

17/23 

18/23 

21/23 

19/23 

12/23 

19/23 

20/23 
21/23 

17/23 

19/23 

18/23 

18/23 

16/23 

0/23 

Percentage 
74% 

74% 

78% 

91% 

83% 

52% 

83% 

87% 

91% 

74% 
83% 

78% 

78% 

70% 

0% 

ollo4|202s 

(Water and Waste water 
Treatment Technologies ) 

Faculty- Dr. Madhuri Verma 

No. of Periods 

14/16 

14/16 

14/16 

16/16 

15/16 

09/16 

15/16 

15/16 

16/16 

14/16 

15/16 

14/16 

Paper 4 

14/16 

12/16 

0/16 

(Note: 75% attendance in both theory as well as practical is mandatory for the eligibility for appearing in university examination) 

Percentage 

88% 

88% 

88% 

100% 

94% 

56% 

94% 

94% 

100% 

88% 

94% 

88% 

88% 

75% 

0% 

Practical Course 
I& II 

No. of Periods 

17/23 

18/23 

19/23 

21/23 

19/23 

11/23 

18/23 

20/23 
21/23 

17/23 

19/23 

18/23 

18/23 

17/23 

0/23 

Percentage 
74% 

78% 

83% 

91% 

83% 

48% 

78% 

87% 

91% 

74% 

83% 

78% 

78% 

74% 

0% 

S.O.S. in Ezvirontentat Scjence Pt. Riavishantar ShRrsity 
Raipur (C.G}J 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

